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Technical Information of MDS400
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max)
Supplier Device Package

Power - Max

Package / Case

Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f)

Gain

DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce

MDS400 Details PDF

MDS400

& Microsemi

GET A QUOTE

Microsemi
TRANS RF BIPO 1450W 40A 55KT1
500 pcs in stock

MDS400.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

MDS400 Category Discrete Semiconductor

Microsemi Description TRANS RF BIPO 1450W 40A 55KT1
Bulk Quantity Available 500

55V Transistor Type NPN

55KT Series =

1450W Packaging Bulk

55KT Operating Temperature 200°C (TJ)

- Mounting Type Chassis Mount

6.5dB Frequency - Transition 1.03GHz ~ 1.09GHz

10 @ 1A, 5V Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 40A

MDS400 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MDS400 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MDS400 Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ MDS400 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MDS400
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Part Number

MDS40-1200

MDS3651

MDS3652URH

MDS45TG120

MDS3651URH

MDS3753EURH

MDS45TG200

MDS50-14

MDS3754ARH

MDS3653URH

Description Manufacturer Quantity

IGBT Modules ST 1524 pcs

MDS3651 MAGNACHIP MAGNACHIP 97 pcs

MDS3652URH MAGNACHIP MAGNACHIP 50000 pcs

IGBT Modules IR 1166 pcs

MDS3651URH Magnachip Magnachip 18578 pcs

MDS3753EURH Magnachip Magnachip 20000 pcs

IGBT Modules IR 1133 pcs

IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1090 pcs

MDS3754ARH MAGNACHIP MAGNACHIP 50000 pcs

MDS3653URH MAGNA MAGNA 100000 pcs
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MDS40-16

MDS50-1200

MDS50-1000

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Module

ST

ST

1055 pcs

1902 pcs

1520 pcs
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MDS40A-1600V

MDS400A1600V

MDS3754AURH

IGBT Modules MDS 1057 pcs

IGBT Modules WORWO 1090 pcs

MDS3754AURH MAGNACHIP MAGNACHIP 33288 pcs

19
J84

(d
4

)9
84

19
J84

MDS50-800

MDS40-1400

MDS50-16

MDS400-16

MDS50-800 ST

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

ST

ST

IGBT Module

WORWO

3 pcs

1529 pcs

1090 pcs

1090 pcs
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MDS400 Stock
MDS400 Inventory
Inquiry MDS400

MDS400 Datasheet

MDS400 Price MDS400 Electronics MDS400 Components

MDS400 Digikey Supplier MDS400 Order MDS400 Online

MDS400 Image MDS400 Picture MDS400 PDF

Download MDS400 Datasheet Manufacturer Microsemi

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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